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Income Tax Appellate Tribunal, Mumbai Benches, Mumbai

Consolidated list of orders ready for Pronouncement on 21.09.2022

ITA 1891/M/22

ITA 1892/M/22

ITA 1894/M/22

Before Shri M Balaganesh, AM & Smt. Kavitha Rajagopal, JM

M/s MMR Social Housing Pvt. Ltd. F/AM  05.09.22
(Earlier Known as M/s Lodha Buildcon Pvt. Ltd. )

M/s Macrotech Developers Ltd. (Succesor to M/s F/AM  05.09.22
Lodha Impression Real Estate Pvt. Ltd.) V‘ S : .
M/s Macrotech Developers Ltd. (Succesor to M/s F/AM  05.09.22

Lodha Impression Real Estate Pvt. Ltd.)

“}AsslsTANT STRAR



http:05.09.22
http:05.09.22
http:05.09.22

Thursday : 22/09/2022

.‘ _ CGL(TL ROOM NOAS

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , "A " BENCH,

HW N =

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

2046
1160
809
702

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22/09/2022

BEFORE S/SHRI B.R. Baskaran (AM) & P.K. Gadale (JM]

2021 [D] M/S. ALLCARGO LOGISTIC LTD ( FOB )
2022 [A] AXIS CAPITAL LTD. o
2021 [A] L & T INFRA DEBT FUND LTD. (u/s 263 )

2022 [A] ADHAR NAGRI SAHAKARI PATPEDHI MARYADIT { u/s 263 )

~ ASSISTANT REGISTRAR




INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES , MUMBAI "D" BENCH Courd RC‘C‘M

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22.09.2022 TR

Thursday : 22/09/2022
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ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
CO
ITA

2326
2349
2350
92
93
2354

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

BEFORE S/SHRI ABY T. VARKEY (JM) &
S.R.RAHMAN (AM)

2021 [D] SHRI DILIP B. JIWRAJKA
2021 [D] SHRI DILIP B.JIWRAJKA
2021 [D] SHRI DILIP B.JIWRAJKA
2022 [A] SHRI DILIP B. JIWRAJKA
2022 [A] SHRI DILIP B.JIWRAJKA
2021 [D] SHRI DILIP B. JIWRAJKA

ASSIS‘TANT%E\QISTRAR
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Count Room NO6.J

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI BENCHES, "E" BENCH

Thursday 22/09/2022

Additional CAUSE LIST FOR 22/09/2022

Before S/Shri_Amarjit Singh, AM & Sandeep Singh Karhail, M

NG U D WM =

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

970
1773
1757
2159
2160
2202
2208

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021

[A] TRAFIGURA INDIA PVT LTD
[A] M/S. SILVERWING INVESTMENT AND TRADING PVT. LTD
[D] LATE SHRI TRIKAMJI A CHATWANI
[A] TATA EDUCATION AND DEVELOPEMENT TRUST
[A] THE J.N.TATA ENDOWMENT FOR THE HIGHER EDUCATION OF INDIAN
]
]

[A] THE J R D TATA TRUST
[A] THE JRD & THELMA J TATA TRUST

ASSISTANTQ}’{E STRAR
/

T ——




Court Room ™ 11

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCH 'F' BENCH
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22/09/2022

Thursday 22/09/2022 BEFORE S/SHRI Prashant Maharishi (AM] & Rahul Chaudhary {JM)

1 ITA 1405/M/2022 [D] M/S MAHAVIR BUILD ESTATE PVT LTD
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Count Koom NO. 7

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI BENCHES, 'G' BENCH, MUMBALI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22.09.2022

Thursday: 22/09/2022 Before S/Shri Kuldip Singh (JM) & Gagan Goyal (AM]

1 ITA 776 /MUM/ 2022  [A] SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED
ITA 2252 /MUM/ 2021  [D] M/S. GLAMOUR HEALTH CARE PVT. LTD
3 ITA 2253 /MUM/ 2021  [D] M/S. GLAMOUR HEALTH CARE PVT. LTD

ASSISTANTM




Gound Room Vo . 8

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MUMBAI 'H' BENCH, MUMBAI
ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22/09/2022 -

TIIURSDAY : 22/09/2022 BEFORE Shri. O P. Kant (AM) & Smt. Kavitha Rajagopal (JM)

1 ITA 1147 MUM 2022 [A] M/S KIRTI DIAM (u/s. 263}
2 ITA 824 MUM 2022 [A] SANJAY SUBHASIICIIAND GUPTA

ﬁSISTAN T %é&ISTRAR




COURT ROOM NO. : 2

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMEAI 'I' BENCH MUMBAI

THURSDAY 22/09/2022

1 ITA 2227 MUM
2 I'TA 2229 MUM
3 ITA 7345 MUM
4 ITA 7347 MUM
5 CO 17 MUM
6 CO 18 MUM
7 ITA 4407 MUM
-8 ITA 4409 MUM
9 ITA 1679 MUM

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22/09/2022

( INTERNATIONAL TAXATION BENCH)

BEFORE S/SHRI _PRAMOD KUMAR, (VP) & SANDEEP SINGH KARHAIL{T}

P

e

2017 [A] SHINHAN BANK
2017 [A] SHINHAN BANK
2018 [A] SHINHAN BANK
2018 [A] SHINHAN BANK
2021 |

2021 SHINHAN BANK

D] SHINHAN BANK
D}

[
2019 {A] ITP PUBLISHING INDIA PVT LTD
2019 [A] ITP PBLISHING INDIA PVT LTD.
[

2022 [A] SCHINDLER CHINA ELEVATOR COMPANY LIMITED

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR
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COURT ROOM NO. 8

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, MUMBAI "K " Bench

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22.09. 2022

{ TRANSFER PRICING BENCH)

Thursday :22/09/2022
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10
11
12
13
14

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CO
ITA

1705 MUM

7778 MUM
2032 MUM
1425 MUM
1658 MUM
1487 MUM
2094 MUM

251 MUM
5456 MUM
5534 MUM
4461 MUM
1793 MUM

113 MUM

800 MUM

2012

2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2014
2017
2017
2017
2017
2021
2022
2022

BEFOQRE SHRI, 0. P, KANT {AM) & SMT. KAVITHA RAJAGOPAL (JM)

[A] ABBOTT INDIA LTD (AS SUCCESSOR TO SOLVAY PHARMA INDIA LTD
(AS SUCCESSOR TO SOLVAY PHARMA INDIA LTD)
[A] ABBOTT INDIA LTD.(SOLVAY PHARMA INDIA LTD)
[A] ABBOTT INDIA LTD
[D] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES, (i) P. LTD
A] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (INDIA) P.LTD
D] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (INDIA) P LTD
] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (INDIA) P.LTD
D
D

A
HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (i) P.LTD
A] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES (I} P.LTD
A} CHENNAI CONTAINER TERMINAL P.LTD
D} M/S. EVEREST KANTO CYLINDER LTD
Al M/S. EXXON MOBILE COMPANY PVT LTD.
Al M/S. ACC LIMITED

] HSBC PROFESSIONAL SERVICES P.LTD
]
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Court Room o, 11

INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL ,MUMBAI BENCHES,'SMC' BENCH'MUMBAI

ADDITIONAL CAUSE LIST FOR 22.09.2022

THURSDAY 22.09.2022

Before Shri. Prashant Maharishi ,AM

B R o

ITA
I'TA
ITA
I'TA

148
2546
1389
1687

MUM
MUM
MUM
MUM

2021
2021
2022

2022

[A] PINKY DILIP MEHTA (RM]

[A

[
[

NAVNITLAL C. TRIVEDI

A} ANAND RAWAT

A

]
]
!
]

DILSHATD AHMED RANGQREJ
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